EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	of To	rmc
1.	OHEL	OI IE	:11115

	ne privacy protections found in the $6/21/2021$		_	
	EA") which is dated $\frac{6/21/2021}{1}$ fer of Privacy Terms ("General Off			
•	protections, and Provider's signa		_	
	schedule of services, or to any oth			
•	ay also agree to change the data	•		
unique needs of the Su	bscribing LEA. The Provider may w	vithdraw the Gen	eral Offer in the event of: (1) a i	materia
change in the applicable	e privacy statutes; (2) a material ch	ange in the servi	ces and products listed in the ori	ginating
•	three (3) years after the date of Pi	•		
Subscribing LEAs should bids@n2y.com	d send the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Pr 	rovider at the foll	owing email address:	
N2Y LLC				
BY: Steve Lubowicz (Jun 18, 2021	00.00.00		Date: 06/18/2021	
Steve Lubowicz (Jun 18, 2021	09:37 EDT)		Date.	
Printed Name: Steve	e Lubowicz	_Title/Position: _	СТО	
2. Subscribing LEA	gning a separate Service Agreeme	ent with Provider,	and by its signature below, acco	epts the
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privact of this DPA for the te	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to rm of the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA M	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi	therefore be bound by the sam onal School District and the P	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privact of this DPA for the teles **PRIOR TO ITS EFFE	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to rm of the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA M VII, SECTION 5. ** Pelham Sch	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi	therefore be bound by the sam onal School District and the P DTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to rm of the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA M VII, SECTION 5. ** Pelham School District Name):	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi IUST DELIVER NO ool District, SAU	therefore be bound by the sam onal School District and the P OTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privact of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFEC PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to rm of the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA M VII, SECTION 5. ** Pelham School District Name):	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi IUST DELIVER NO ool District, SAU	therefore be bound by the sam onal School District and the P DTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA ME VII, SECTION 5. ** Pelham School District Name):	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:_	therefore be bound by the sam onal School District and the P OTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MOUNT OF THE PROPERTY	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:_	therefore be bound by the same onal School District and the POTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFEC PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MOUNTS OF LEA: Deborah Mahoney Deborah Mahoney	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:_	therefore be bound by the same onal School District and the POTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFEC PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MOUNTS, SECTION 5. ** Pelham School District Name): Pah Mahoney WITATIVE OF LEA: Deborah Mahoney Business Administrator	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same onal School District and the POTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFEC PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MOUNTS OF LEA: Deborah Mahoney Deborah Mahoney	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same onal School District and the POTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tel **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA: (School BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the Bris CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MOUNTS, SECTION 5. ** Pelham School District Name): Pah Mahoney WITATIVE OF LEA: Deborah Mahoney Business Administrator	the Provider shall tol Warren Regi UST DELIVER No ool District, SAUDate:Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same onal School District and the POTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PR	ne term: Provider

N2Y_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-06-22

Created: 2021-06-21

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAd94ZpK5AiK1Rf0jAJpj3qjHfzY4olZ18

"N2Y_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-06-21 - 6:31:24 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Deborah Mahoney (dmahoney@pelhamsd.org) for signature 2021-06-21 - 6:32:29 PM GMT

Email viewed by Deborah Mahoney (dmahoney@pelhamsd.org) 2021-06-22 - 5:27:09 PM GMT- IP address: 216.107.201.146

Document e-signed by Deborah Mahoney (dmahoney@pelhamsd.org)
Signature Date: 2021-06-22 - 5:28:24 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 216.107.201.146

Agreement completed. 2021-06-22 - 5:28:24 PM GMT